
BRUHAT BANGALORE MAHANAGARA PALIKE Office of the Executive Engineer, Project Division, R.R. Nagara Zone, BBMP Office Building, 2td floor, Neharu Road, BEML Lay out, Bangalore.-560098. No. BBMP/EE/Proj/ RRN/TEN/19/2020-2021 
Date:24.02.2021 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION 
(Two Cover System) 

(Through GOK e-Procurement Portal http://eproc.karnataka.gov.in only 1. Tenders on item rate basis are invited by the Executive Engineer (Project Division) on behall of Commissioner, BBMP for the work mentioned below under the Karnataka Transparency in Public Procurement Rules 2000 in prescribed format from the registered Service provider/ contractors of 

CPWD/KPWD/Railways/MES or any State Governnent Organizations. 
BBMP equivalent or registration with 

2. The Tender Document can be downloaded from date.02.03.2021 from the GOk e Procurement (https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in) Website on payment of prescribed fee against each item of work (non refundable) in the form of e-Payment through e Procurement Platform. 
noted 

The Tenderer should accompany a copy of the Registration Certificate valid up-to the year of 2020 and shall be submitted through e-Procurement Portal 

3.GST of 12°% Shall be paid to the tendered amount separately as per the Govt letter 
No.PWD65 RDF2017 dt: 11.10.2018. 

Calendar of Events:- 
Documents can be downloaded frome 1. 
Procurement Website from :02.03.2021 onwards 
Last Date for Submission of Tender document. 

12.03. 2021 up to 4.00PM 

Opening of Technical Bid 
15.03.2021 at 11.00 AM 

Opening of Financial Bicd. Will be Intimated to th 

Technically Qualilied Contractors 
. Cost of tender lorm in Rs As per e-Procurement portal 

In the event of the Specified Date of Tender Opening being declared a Holiday for the Employer, the 

Tenders will be opened at the Appointed Time and Location on the Next Working Day. 

Amount put | Class of Est cost Period for 
S1.No Name of The Work 

to tender EMD in Contract 
(Rs.in 
Lakhs) 

(Rs .in 

Lakhs) 
completion 

of Work 
Rs. Registrati 

on 
of Ground and Developnment 

Chain link fencing in BCMC 
Layout in Ward No.198 

Class I 

Abov 
84.1 100.001,68,500/-6 Months 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Anv reputed Individual / Company registered with BBMP / CPWD/ KPWD Railways 

MES or ny Stite Government Organizations ir eligable to apply. 
NoJoint Venture Consortium ire pe rmissible 
Tenderer should submit ther EMD and tender processing fee in the form of payment 

through e-Procurement Portal (Credit Card, Direct Debit, National Electronic Fund 
Transter (NEFT), and Over the Counter (OTC). 

Page 1 of 3 



Biaclers Contractors can access tender do uments on the wecbsite, ill then and sutbn 
the Completed 
https: eproc.karnataka.gov.in. 

tender document into electronic tender on thc webst 
Scope of Work: The work involves Construction of Construction of Buildings Et Essential conditions: The tender shall fulfill the following criteria for gettiny pre qualihied 

5. 
6. 

lor the works as under 
Sal have iminimum Annual tunover not less than two times the amount put tu terider during two of the last live linancial years. Shall produce ine of credit from any of the nationalized bank for 30%o of the anou' put to tender. 

Should have completed similar one single work costing 50% of the anountut 
9. 

tender. 

0Should n1 incured an loss in more than a car ddunng the last 3 eats (ili Mar h 2020. 

OSSeSsng (Ownershipj equisitc plant and machinery 1or cofmpleing the w ork DOCumeni sho ing the ownership like preformed invoICe & delivery notes needs to b furnished along with tender. 
12 The successtul bidder should pay 1% towards building and other construction workers 

wellare cess under Central Government Notification, Dt:26-09-2006 for the tender 

amount which will be deducted in work bills. 
13. The bid Documents consists of Pre-qualification containing conditions o! Contract and 

technical Specifications and Bill of quantities. 
14 Based on an assessment of the information furnished in the cover -iviz, Pre 

Qualitication Docunents those who prima-facie satisfy the eligibility critena will br 
qualitied and cover -2 Contaning the linancial bids shall be Considered for opering and 

evaluat1on 
15 The Tender is a Two Cover Tenders Systern Consisting of 
16 Technical Bid: The Technical bid should contain EMD, details of technical. financial and 

managerial capabilities to Execute of the work as per the requirements 

17 Financial Bid: The inanc ial bid should contain only the price bid. For such of thosr 

ontract ors, whose technical bids do not satisfy the eligibility, their finane ial pids will not 

e opened atd the tenders will summarly be rejecterd 

8Tender duc uments may be downloaded from (iovernment of! Karnataki Pror urenerrut 

website https//cproc.karnataka gov.in under login or Contrae tors. Aspiring

Bidders/Contractors who have not registered in e procurement should register brfore 

participating through the website https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in. 

19. For details, registration and c-payrnent visit GOK e-Procurement wehsite https:// 

"proc. karnattka.gov.in or contact eProcurement Helpdesk at O80-227 1090. 0BO 

234006h), 080-22340948 

20. Th Succes sful teicderer will have t0 execute an agreement with 3BMP withitn severn days 

of' recript of intimalion, faling which his tender will be rejected 

21 Thee Tender will remain valid tor 180 Days fron the Date of Opening of Tender 

22. The work should be Commenced with all carnestness within seven days fron the date of 

icton will be taken to get the work executed througti alternate ap"icy at th 11sk An1 cOst 

f the former tenderer 

23 Conditions & Special Conditions of KW-1, KW-2, KW-3 and kW.4 Statidarrt bir 

docuiei' applu able tor all works respectively. 

24The Bruhat Bangalore Mahanagara Palike reserves the right to accep'/rej 1 ay or th 

(ntire tender's without assigning any reasons 

Work order failing which it would be presurncd that he is not interester! in tihe ork anr! 

2 An other details regarding the works other information's ca?i br attiTdIro th 

above office during office hours. 

26 Corrigendum/ 

modification/corrections, if anv, will be published in the weisitr only For 

any clariiication on 
e-Procurement on HP HELPDESK 

OB0-25501216/25501227 

Page 2 of 3 



n1 and Weh 
The amount quotcd by the Successlul tenderer is less than the tender amount 

f Agreement This diflerenee amount will be returncd only aller satislactory Cotnol 

MD 

tenderer shall remit the dillterence anount in the lorm ol D.D/ Binker hrque at th 

ction 

the work and lailure to omply the said conditions the tender will be rejee ted and ehts 

lorleted Sd/ 
Executive Engineer 

Project Division, R,R.Nagaa Zone, 
Bruhat Bangaloe Mahaagara Palikr 

Copy subuitted to 

Cop Submtled to the Worshuptul Mayor for knd ntormation. 

Cop Subiitied to the Worshiptul Deputy Mayor lor kind inlormatio 

op Subnitted to the Conmissioner lor kind intormatiOn 

Copv submittcd to the Spl Commissioner (Project/Finance) tor kind inlormalon. 

COpy to the Engineer n Chict, BBMP, tor kind information. 

Cop submitted to the Joint Cominissioner (R.R.Nagara) lor kind intormation. 

Cop to the Chie 'ngneer (RR.N.agara/Road Infra) lor kind information. 

COpy to the Deputy Secretary to Government, Urban development Departunent and State Tender 

Bullt Ofcr lor kind normation and to publish in State lender bulletin. 

Cop to the 1eputy Conissioner and Tender bulletin officer Bangalore Urban 

DIstt B.angaloe for kind informalion and to publish in district tender bulletin. 

i0. Copv lo the inlornation oflicer, BBMP lor kind information and to publish n Website 

long wth sott copN 

1Copy to the Publi elation officer, BBMP for kind information and t0 publish i 

Iedn2 Ncws ppers 

1Cop ithe AC (RRNgaari) BBMP lor kind inlornation. 
13CopN to AS 'roce t) lor necessary actlon. 

4 Notr Boand 

15 Oice copy. 

Ekectdve E 
Project Division, R.R.Nagara Zone, 

Bruhat Bangalore Mahanagara Palike. 

Page 3 of 3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

